

KKR INDIA ASSET FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSBILITY PROJECTS

FY 2023-2024

KKR India Asset Finance Private Limited (formerly KKR India Asset Finance Limited)

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Piramal Tower, Peninsula Corporate Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Road,

Lower Parel (W), Mumbai 400 013, India

Registered Office: Regus Citi Centre, Level 6, 10/11 Dr. Radhakrishna Salai,

Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 004, India

T +91.22.4355.1300 F +91.22.4355.1301 E kkrindia@kkr.com W www.kkr.com

CIN U65191TN1989PTC017616

	Implementing Partner	Geography	Budget
COVID-19: Contribution – PM Cares Fund		Pan India	IND 20 00 000
Activity under Schedule VII			INR 28,00,000
Contribution to the Prime Minister's national relief fund of Prime Minister's Citizen Assistance and Relief in Emergency Situations Fund (PM CARES Fund)			

KKR India Asset Finance Private Limited (formerly KKR India Asset Finance Limited)

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Piramal Tower, Peninsula Corporate Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Road,

Lower Parel (W), Mumbai 400 013, India

Registered Office: Regus Citi Centre, Level 6, 10/11 Dr. Radhakrishna Salai,

Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 004, India T +91.22.4355.1300 F +91.22.4355.1301 E <u>kkrindia@kkr.com</u> W <u>www.kkr.com</u>

CIN U65191TN1989PTC017616